
Bend-LaPine School District 1

Bus Stop Locations For 126A SNOW MILLER AM

Route:126A SNOW

6:42 am (stop) COLUMBIA PARK ON COLUMBIA ST @ BALTIMORE AV [NW]

6:43 am (stop) NW ALBANY AVE @ NW 13TH ST [NE]

6:43 am (stop) NW 13TH ST @ NW DAVENPORT AVE [SE]

6:44 am (stop) NW BALTIMORE AVE @ NW 15TH ST [NE]

6:45 am (stop) SW 15TH ST @ SW KNOLL AVE [NW]

6:49 am (stop) 19545 GREEN LAKES LP [SW]

6:52 am (stop) GREEN LAKES LOOP @ BIRDIE PL [NE]

6:55 am (stop) GREEN LAKES LOOP @ FALL CREEK LOOP [SW]

7:01 am (stop) TAM MCARTHUR LOOP @ TAM LAKE CT [SE]

7:05 am (stop) SW MT WASHINGTON DR @ SW TROON AVE [E]

7:08 am (stop) SKYLINERS RD @ NW 17TH ST [SW]


